
BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, MANESAR 

CLASS TIME TABLE (2023-24) 

CLASS –  4 B 

CLASS TEACHER: Mrs. Isha Sharma 

TIME 
8:30 -
9:10 

9:10 -
9:50 

9:50 -
10:30 

10:30 - 
11:10 

11:10-
11:30 11:30 -12:05 

12:05 - 
12:40 

12:40 - 
01:15 

01:15 - 
01:55 

01:55-
02:10 
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Monday 

ZE
R
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Maths  
Social 

Science  
Robotics   Arts Computer English  Science  

Tuesday  Maths Sports   Science English  Life Skill  Hindi  Dance  

Wednesday Maths  English  Science  
Instrumental 

music  
Social 

Science   
Sports  Hindi  

Thursday Maths  Hindi  English  French  
Computer 

Lab  
Social 

Science   
Science  

Friday Maths  Science  
Social 

Science   
Music  Hindi  English  

G.K./ 
Library  

 


